Cross Country  Track and Field  Sportshall
Nottinghamshire Mini League
web site:- www.notts-minileague.co.uk

Sun-07-Jun-15 Notts Mini League Match 3 Bingham

Todays Overall results

Position Number range Club Total U116 U11B U13G U13B U15G U1sB
1st 801-899 | Notts 2150 26 31 35 44 42 38
2nd 301-399 Rushcliffe 2120 36 39 37 45 20 36
3rd 501599 | Sutton 189.5 255 31 26 26 42 39
4th 401-499 | Worksop 175.0 28 12 40 25 36 34
Sth 601-699 | Retford 148.5 275 19 14 21 34 33
6th 101199 | Newark 142.0 8 24 17 47 34 13
7th 01-99 Mansfield 75.0 15 6 43 0 1 0

After 44 Events Recorded Athletes Competing 270

Years Overall results after 3 matches

Position | Numberrange | Club Total U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U158
1st 301-399 Rushcliffe 605.0 108.0 103.0 1155 134.0 57.5 87.0
2nd 801 -899 Notts 581.0 59.0 74.0 116.0 124.0 111.0 97.0
3rd 501-599 Sutton 547.5 63.5 83.0 72.5 106.0 124.5 98.0
4th 401-499 Worksop 503.5 82.0 35.0 1115 69.0 108.0 98.0
5th 601-699 Retford 450.0 92.5 68.0 335 57.0 101.0 98.0
6th 101-199 Newark 4445 14.0 73.0 42.0 128.0 108.5 79.0
7th 01-99 Mansfield 202.5 15.0 11.0 1410 2.0 335 0.0

Please note

The times shown in these results are all subjest to a slight error
they should not be used for personal best achievements
They will not be used for mini League records
They will not be added to the Power of Ten ( field events will be added)

The problem that came to light on Monday was that the signal from the Starters gun was at default and different ammunition was not
available so after an on site discussion between the the time keepers and starter it was decided not to abandon the races but to carry
on

The time keepers work firstly from the flash of the starters gun which comes before the smoke and the noise. This new batch of
gunpowder was not giving a flash or any smoke, hence they had to work from the noise or even the movement of the athletes if the
crowd noise was too great. This could make the times recorded up to 0.3 of a second quick depending on the location of the starter
which has caused a lot of athletes to be showing personal bests and new records to be created in the results. We apologise for this
and back up measures have been put in place for future events plus the gun smith as been approached to ensure this never happens
again.

Athlete of the Match Details 2015

This is based on a Girl and Boy Athlete of any age, guest or scorer who attains the best achievement of the day which is then rated against grade 1 in that event
This award will be awarded separately for Track and Field events. This award may be awarded to the same athlete a maximum of twice per season, provided that
one achievement is a "Field Event” and the other is a "Track Eve

Please note in the following results all the U11 Grades are locally compiled and are not Nationally recognised. All the other grades
unless mentioned above are generated from the AAA common standards scheme 2015 / 2016

Sun-07-Jun-15 Notts Mini League Match 3 Bingham
Number Name Club age achievement Grade Event Gradel %ofgradel TrackorField
Girls Track 444g  Teegan Page Worksop ullg 1210 Gl 80m 12.30 101.65 T
Girls Field 533g Rebecca Johns Sutton uUlsg 4.65 Ga Long Jump 5.05 92.08 F
Boys Track 525b Samuel Fairweather Sutton u1sb 24.00 G2 200m 23.90 99.58 T
Boys Field 380b Harry Baxter Rushcliffe Ullb 3214 G2 Howler Javelin 32.60 98.59 F
Sun-17-May-15 Notts Mini League Match 2 Ashfield
Number Name Club age achievement Grade Event Gradel %ofgradel Trackor Field
Girls Track 4485 Emily Race Worksop u1sg 12.10 G2 75m hurdles 11.90 9835 T
Girls Field 9g Kelsey Pearce Mansfield U13g 28.04 G1 Javelin 25.60 109.53 F
Boys Track 808b  Alexander Cooper Notts u13b 12.80 G1 75m hurdles 12.90 100.78 T
Boys Field 132b  Lockie Campbell Newark uUllb 1.20 G2 High Jump 125 96.00 F
Sun-12-Apr-15 Bingham Match 1
Girls Track 803g Ellie Brown Notts U13g 136 G1 100m 136 100.00 T
Girls Field 448y Emily Race Worksop U1sg 150 G3 High Jump 157 95.54 F
Boys Track 310b  Callum Findlay Rushcliffe uUllb 12.30 G1 80m 12.30 100.00 T
Boys Field 823b  Akeem Laing Notts Ullb 354 G2 Long Jump 3.70 95.68 F

2015 Mini League Track and Field Events

Notts Mini League Match 4 Sun-12-Jul-15 Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield

Half year selection Meeting Wed-15-Jul-15 Team Managers 0
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Notts Mini League Meeting Match 3 Sunday-07-June-2015

Blngham Issued Tue-19-May-15
Leisure Centre
please note times are only a guide and may change

Track  (Start 10.30) Ref Field (Start 10.00)
Start Time

U13 Girls  70m hurdles
U13 Boys 75m hurdles FO1 U17 Girls  Shot 10.00
U15 Girls  75m hurdles F02 Ul7 Boys Shot 10.00
U15 Boys 80m hurdles FO3 U15 Girls  High Jump 10.00
U1l Girls 80m Fo4 U13 Girls  Long Jump 10.00
Ull Boys 80m FO5 U13Boys Shot 10.30
U13 Girls  100m FO6 Ul5Boys Long Jump 10.45
U13 Boys 100m FO7 U1l Girls  High Jump 10.45
U15 Girls  100m FO8 U15 Girls  Shot 11.00
U1l5 Boys 100m F09 U1l Boys Long Jump 11.15
U17 Girls  100m F10 U13 Girls  Shot 11.30
Ul7 Boys 100m F11 U13 Boys High Jump 11.30

U9g 50m F12 U1l Girls  Howler Javelin 11.30

U9b 50m F13 U15 Girls  Long Jump 12.00
U1l Girls 600m F14 Ul5Boys Shot 12.00
Ull Boys 600m F15 U13 Girls  High Jump 12.15
U13 Girls  1200m F16 Ull Boys Howler Javelin 12.15
Ul3 Boys 1500m F17 U13 Boys Long Jump 12.45
U17 Girls  1500m F18 Ul5Boys High Jump 13.00
U15 Girls  1500m F19 U17 Girls  Long Jump 13.15
Ul7 Boys 1500m F20 Ul7 Boys Long Jump 13.15

Ul5 Boys 1500m
U1l Girls  150m

Ull Boys 150m

U13 Girls  200m T30 Ull Boys 4x100 relay
Ul3 Boys 200m T31 U13 Girls  4x100 relay
U15 Girls  200m T32 U13 Boys  4x100 relay
Ul5 Boys 200m T33 U15 Girls  4x100 relay
U1l Girls  4x100 relay T34 Ul5 Boys  4x100 relay

Please note the maximum spike length is 6 mm

Officiating
Club

Notts
Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Retford
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Retford
Sutton
Newark
Rushcliffe
Notts
Mansfield
Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe

Rushcliffe



TOS

4449
383g
888g
603g
5299
140g
309

4449
383g
3689
888g
3219
5299
603g
331g
8189
3549
608g
5229
6069
8169
838g
371g
8509
602g
1409
30g

3709
6059
399

3699
8259
835g
374¢g
4769
889g
504g
6699
179

843g
392g
4759
507g
338g
379

330g
1459
663g
890g
5699
5249
601g
604g

T15

368g
608g
4769
309

5619
1459
848g

3689
6089
4769
355¢g
309

6069
321g
6699

Under 11 Girls
U11 Girls 80m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Teegan Page
Arabella Findlay
Emily Rycroft
Grace Cotton
Imogen Gillicker
Emily-Grace Fenton
Beth Hamilton

Competing Athletes

Teegan Page
Arabella Findlay
Aoife Rendu
Emily Rycroft
Kiera King
Imogen Gillicker
Grace Cotton
Phoebe Simon
Anna Hutson
Erin McFerran
Hannah Noble
Caitlin Dodds
Beth Makepiece
Ela Kocacik
Bronwym Sharman
Megan Davis
Freya Broderick
Daisy Cookson
Emily-Grace Fenton
Beth Hamilton
Charlotte Ellis
Eleanor Maitland
Isabel Evans
Betsy Britten
Amy Bettridge
Mya Rogers
Maisie Pollard
Olivia Hare
Ashlee Taylor
Hannah Bailey
Emily Baguley
Jessica Reavill
Paige Groom-Newbold
Lara Griffen
Isabelle Fielding
Paige Bond
Alba Wilson-Axpe
Alex Foster
Florrie Ryan
Ellie Richmond
Gemma Robson
Amira Marzink
Grace Taylor
Lauren Ellis

Lily Benner
Holly Foster

U11 Girls 600m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Aoife Rendu
Hannah Noble
Olivia Hare
Beth Hamilton
Freya Walton
Ellie Richmond
Lola Howe

Competing Athletes

Aoife Rendu
Hannah Noble
Olivia Hare
Elissa Birks
Beth Hamilton
Beth Makepiece
Kiera King
Emily Baguley

Charlotte McLennagham

11.3
Notts AC (2007)

12.3
Worksop Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Newark Ullg
Mansfield Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Worksop Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Retford Ullg
Newark Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Notts Ullg
sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Newark Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg

Maise Archer-Dytch
1.53.6

Newark AC (July 13)
1.56.8

Rushcliffe Ullg

Retford Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Newark Ullg
Notts Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullg

Retford Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg

Notts Mini League Match 3 Bingham

Points
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grade

grade
G2
G2
G4

T23

383g
4449
888g
608g
5229
1409
30g

383g
4449
888g
3689
6089
603g
3549
331g
818g
371g
8669
355¢g
8169
838g
301g
6029
5229
3869
1409
5299
3709
3749
8359
309

825g
179

8899
349¢g
4759
3429
5079
399

3309
379

848g
5249
890g
601g
604g

T29

8509
3689
6059
507g
4759
379

8509
8169
818g
8889
368g
331g
330g
383g

Sun-07-June-15

U11 Girls 150m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Arabella Findlay
Teegan Page

Emily Rycroft
Hannah Noble
Caitlin Dodds
Emily-Grace Fenton
Beth Hamilton

Competing Athletes

Arabella Findlay
Teegan Page
Emily Rycroft
Aoife Rendu
Hannah Noble
Grace Cotton
Erin McFerran
Phoebe Simon
Anna Hutson
Megan Davis
Jasmine Hughes
Elissa Birks

Ela Kocacik
Bronwym Sharman
Amber Alcantara
Daisy Cookson
Caitlin Dodds
Lucy Rich
Emily-Grace Fenton
Imogen Gillicker
Charlotte Ellis
Maisie Pollard
Mya Rogers
Beth Hamilton
Amy Bettridge
Jessica Reavill
Ashlee Taylor
Mya Edwards
Isabelle Fielding
Ellie Mae Neil-Dwyer
Paige Bond
Isabel Evans
Florrie Ryan
Alex Foster

Lola Howe
Lauren Ellis
Amira Marzink
Lily Benner
Holly Foster

U11 Girls 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Notts
Rushcliffe
Retford
Sutton
Worksop
Mansfield

Competing Athletes

Freya Broderick
Ela Kocacik
Anna Hutson
Emily Rycroft
Aoife Rendu
Phoebe Simon
Florrie Ryan
Arabella Findlay

Charlotte McLennagham

20.9
Notts AC (2008)
232

Rushcliffe
Worksop
Notts
Retford
Sutton
Newark
Mansfield

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe
Worksop
Notts
Rushcliffe
Retford
Retford
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Notts
Rushcliffe
Notts
Rushcliffe
Notts
Notts
Rushcliffe
Retford
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Newark
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Notts
Mansfield
Notts
Mansfield
Notts
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Retford
Retford

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

Sharnee, Anna,Florence, Tess

61.9

Notts AC (jun-10)

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

68.4

68.4
68.4
68.8
68.8

68.8

Points
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363g
3429
179

301g
338g
561g
3699
663g
3969
1459
848g

F12

561g
604g
179

355¢g
4829
140g
890g

Grace Hird

Ellie Mae Neil-Dwyer
Jessica Reavill
Amber Alcantara
Alba Wilson-Axpe
Freya Walton
Betsy Britten
Gemma Robson
Charlotte Ward
Ellie Richmond
Lola Howe

U11 Girls Howler Javelin

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Freya Walton

Holly Foster
Jessica Reauvill
Elissa Birks

Daisy Hind
Emily-Grace Fenton
Amira Marzink

Competing Athletes

561g
604g
6059
179

355g
371g
321g
383g
4829
602g
1409
890g
363g
354g
888g
8359
507g
8259
6699
843g
379

3749
4759
6069
338g
601g
349¢g
4769
3869
3969
3699
3309
889g
145g
5249
5699

Freya Walton
Holly Foster
Eleanor Maitland
Jessica Reavill
Elissa Birks
Megan Davis
Kiera King
Arabella Findlay
Daisy Hind
Daisy Cookson
Emily-Grace Fenton
Amira Marzink
Grace Hird

Erin McFerran
Emily Rycroft
Mya Rogers
Paige Bond
Amy Bettridge
Emily Baguley
Paige Groom-Newbold
Alex Foster
Maisie Pollard
Isabelle Fielding
Beth Makepiece
Alba Wilson-Axpe
Lily Benner

Mya Edwards
Olivia Hare
Lucy Rich
Charlotte Ward
Betsy Britten
Florrie Ryan
Ashlee Taylor
Ellie Richmond
Lauren Ellis
Grace Taylor

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Newark Ullg
Notts Ullg

Annabel Peach

33.88
Newark AC (May-12)
27.15
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Newark Ullg
Notts Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Mansfield Ullg

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

Worksop Ullg
Retford Ullg
Newark Ullg
Notts Ullg

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

Notts Ullg
Newark Ullg
Sutton Ullg
sutton Ullg

PNWAOON

605g
603g
608g
6029
3699

838g
848g
8899
825¢g
4759
4769
4829
4449
3869
355g
3499
3969
379

399

309

179

FO7

818g
331g
5299
4449
603g
179

Eleanor Maitland
Grace Cotton
Hannah Noble
Daisy Cookson
Betsy Britten
Maisie Pollard
Alba Wilson-Axpe
Erin McFerran
Paige Bond
Caitlin Dodds
Freya Walton
Imogen Gillicker
Bronwym Sharman
Lola Howe
Ashlee Taylor
Amy Bettridge
Isabelle Fielding
Olivia Hare
Daisy Hind
Teegan Page
Lucy Rich

Elissa Birks

Mya Edwards
Charlotte Ward
Alex Foster
Isabel Evans
Beth Hamilton
Jessica Reavill
U11 Girls High Jump

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Anna Hutson
Phoebe Simon
Imogen Gillicker
Teegan Page
Grace Cotton
Jessica Reavill

Competing Athletes

818g
331g
5299
8669
4449
603g
561g
5229
301g
663g
8169
5049
6059
179

5699
3969

Anna Hutson
Phoebe Simon
Imogen Gillicker
Jasmine Hughes
Teegan Page
Grace Cotton
Freya Walton
Caitlin Dodds
Amber Alcantara
Gemma Robson
Ela Kocacik
Hannah Bailey
Eleanor Maitland
Jessica Reavill
Grace Taylor
Charlotte Ward

Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Mansfield Ullg

Chantelle Haywood

1.22
Newark AC (July 11)
1.16
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Retford Ullg
Mansfield Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

69.3

69.3

69.3
69.30
71.60
71.60
71.60
71.60
73.10
73.10
73.10
73.10
73.30
73.30
73.30
73.30
73.40
73.40
73.40
73.40
74.10
74.10
74.10
74.10
74.30
74.30
74.30
74.30

1.05

1.05
1.05
1.05

1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.95
0.95
0.90
0.85
0.85
0.80
0.80

PNWSOOO N

G4
G4
G4
G4



TO06

132b
310b
824b
517b
616b
36b

470b

132b
310b
824b
372b
816b
825b
517b
616b
828b
36b

470b
844b
353b
380b
804b
445b
355b
316b
665b
668b
894b
472b
613b
430b
514b
40b

T16

372b
164b
568b
823b
612b
423b

372b
164b
568b
354b
380b
362b
316b
823b
612b
611b
423b
804b
825h
665b
894b

Under 11 boys
U11 Boys 80m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Lockie Campbell
Callum Findlay
Joe Barkes

Jae Corbett
Simon Roberts
Edward Harley
Elliot Jordan

Competing Athletes

Lockie Campbell
Callum Findlay
Joe Barkes

Ben Taylor
William Haw
Jake Greenhalgh
Jae Corbett
Simon Roberts
Ethan Davy
Edward Harley
Elliot Jordan
Didier Taylor
Tobin Bignell
Harry Baxter
Joshua Towne
George Mckernan
Alexander Munn
Henry Herries
Sam Shaw
Benjamin Roberts
Adam Rice
Bailey Rist
Charlie Maitland
Matthew Forest
Angus Cheung
Kwame Miezah

U11 Boys 600m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Ben Taylor
Peter Mckee
Jacob Yorke
Akeem Laing
Freddie Maitland
Henry Dickinson

Competing Athletes

Ben Taylor
Peter Mckee
Jacob Yorke
James Egerton
Harry Baxter
Ben Perkins
Henry Herries
Akeem Laing
Freddie Maitland
Alex Jackson
Henry Dickinson
Joshua Towne
Jake Greenhalgh
Sam Shaw
Adam Rice

Alfie Orpwood-Colton

11.6
Notts (June-12)

12.3
Newark Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Worksop Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Newark Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Notts Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb

Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Worksop Ulilb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb

Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Notts Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ulilb
Sutton Ullb
Mansfield U13b

Jack Harmer
1.48.2

Nottm (July 09)
1.55.4

Rushcliffe Ullb

Newark Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Notts Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullb
Newark Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb

Notts Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb
Notts Ullb
Retford Ullb
Notts Ullb

12.4

Points

oo
BN WAoo

G2

Points

PNWhOOON

grade

grade
G2
G3
G4

Notts Mini League Match 3

T24

511b
132b
310b
824b
616b
445b

511b
132b
310b
354b
824b
517b
825h
394b
823b
616b
164b
445b
355b
362b
472b
665h
613b
894b
514b

T30

380b
844b
514b
665b
423b

380b
353b
354b
310b
844b
825b
824b
816b
514b
517b
511b
568b
355b
362b
374b
4002b
665b
611b

Bingham

Sun-07-June-15
U1l Boys 150m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Thomas Budd
Lockie Campbell
Callum Findlay
Joe Barkes
Simon Roberts
George Mckernan

Competing Athletes

Thomas Budd
Lockie Campbell
Callum Findlay
James Egerton
Joe Barkes

Jae Corbett
Jake Greenhalgh
Ben Saunders
Akeem Laing
Simon Roberts
Peter Mckee
George Mckernan
Alexander Munn
Ben Perkins
Bailey Rist

Sam Shaw
Charlie Maitland
Adam Rice
Angus Cheung

U11 Boys 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Rushcliffe
Notts
Sutton
Retford
Worksop

Competing Athletes

Harry Baxter
Tobin Bignell
James Egerton
Callum Findlay
Didier Taylor
Jake Greenhalgh
Joe Barkes
William Haw
Angus Cheung
Jae Corbett
Thomas Budd
Jacob Yorke
Alexander Munn
Ben Perkins
Tommy Rogerson
Graham Moffat
Sam Shaw

Alex Jackson

Alfie Orpwood-Colton

215
Notts (June-12)
22.6

sutton
Newark
Rushcliffe
Notts
Retford
Worksop

(In Rank Order)

sutton
Newark
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Rushcliffe
Notts
Retford
Newark
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Retford
Retford
Notts
Sutton

Daniel, Cole, Mykah, Alfie

61.4

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

Notts AC (June-12)

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Sutton
sutton
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Retford
Retford

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
sub
Ullb
Ullb

63.7
63.7
63.7

65.7
65.7
65.7
65.7
67.2
67.2

67.2
68.8
68.8
68.8
68.8
69.2
69.2

Points

PNWSMOOOO

Points

grade



F16

380b
568b
828b
40b

613b
430b

U11 Boys Howler Javelin

Mini League Record
Edward Parry
Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Harry Baxter
Jacob Yorke
Ethan Davy
Kwame Miezah
Charlie Maitland
Matthew Forest

Competing Athletes

380b
568b
828b
40b

804b
613b
611b
668b
430b
616b
612b
354b
514b
423b
470b

Harry Baxter
Jacob Yorke
Ethan Davy
Kwame Miezah
Joshua Towne
Charlie Maitland
Alex Jackson
Benjamin Roberts
Matthew Forest
Simon Roberts
Freddie Maitland
James Egerton
Angus Cheung
Henry Dickinson
Elliot Jordan

36.2
Rushcliffle (June 14)
32.6

Rushcliffe Ullb

Sutton Ullb
Notts Ullb
Mansfield U13b
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ulilb

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullb

Sutton Ullb
Notts Ullb
Mansfield U13b
Notts Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Worksop Ulilb
Worksop Ullb

PNWAOON

613b
616b
423b
472b
470b
445b

F09

823b
310b
132b
568b
611b
423b

Charlie Maitland
Simon Roberts
Henry Dickinson
Bailey Rist

Elliot Jordan
George Mckernan

U11 Boys Long Jump

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Akeem Laing
Callum Findlay
Lockie Campbell
Jacob Yorke
Alex Jackson
Henry Dickinson

Competing Athletes

823b
310b
372b
132b
816b
362b
568b
164b
511b
355b
611b
668b
517b
828b
423b
612b
430b
472b
445b
470b

Akeem Laing
Callum Findlay
Ben Taylor
Lockie Campbell
William Haw

Ben Perkins
Jacob Yorke
Peter Mckee
Thomas Budd
Alexander Munn
Alex Jackson
Benjamin Roberts
Jae Corbett
Ethan Davy
Henry Dickinson
Freddie Maitland
Matthew Forest
Bailey Rist
George Mckernan
Elliot Jordan

Retford
Retford
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

Mykah Skervin
4.24

Notts (May-12)
3.7

Notts
Rushcliffe
Newark
Sutton
Retford
Worksop

(In Rank Order)

Notts
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Newark
Notts
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Newark
sutton
Rushcliffe
Retford
Retford
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Retford
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

Ullb
Ullb
Ulib
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Uiib
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

69.2
69.2
70.9
70.90
70.90
70.90

3.58

3.58
3.52
3.39
3.36

PNWSMOOOO N



0 Notts Mini League Match 3  Bingham

Under 13 Girls Sun-07-June-15
To1 U13 Girls 70m hurdles To7 U13 Girls 100m
Mini League Record Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks Mini League Record Charlotte McLennagham
R 13
Notts AC (2007) Notts AC (May 10)
AAA Grade 1 119 AAA Grade 1 13.6
Scoring Athletes Equal to record Scoring Athletes
Points  grade Points grade
3g Jessica LAKE Mansfield U13g 11.8 7 G1 803g Ellie Brown Notts U13g 13.4 7 G1
810g Jessica Kiabala Notts U13g 14.2 6 380g Hannah Booth Rushcliffe U13g 13.4 6 G1
618g Georgiana Templeton Retford U13g 14.2 5 4029 Freya Dolby Worksop U13g 14.2 5 G4
494g Mia Swindell Worksop U13g 14.8 4 9g Kelsey Pearce Mansfield U13g 14.4 4 G4
3229 Eve Middleton-Sweet Rushcliffe U13g 15.8 3 5499 Danielle Roe Sutton U13g 14.9 3
o 2 617g Eve Robinson Retford U13g 15.2 2
o 1 146g Abigail Johnson Newark U13g 15.4 1
Competing Athletes (In Rank Order) Competing Athletes (In Rank Order)
3g Jessica LAKE Mansfield U13g 11.8 Gl 803g Ellie Brown Notts U13g 13.4 G1
810g Jessica Kiabala Notts U13g 14.2 380g Hannah Booth Rushcliffe U13g 13.4 G1
618g Georgiana Templeton Retford U13g 14.2 4029 Freya Dolby Worksop U13g 14.2 G4
494g Mia Swindell Worksop U13g 14.8 9g Kelsey Pearce Mansfield U13g 14.4 G4
814g Evie Hall Notts U13g 15.3 8g Kelly Seaman Mansfield U13g 14.4 G4
481g Laren Kirk Worksop U13g 155 8979 Poppy Malik Notts U13g 145 G4
3229 Eve Middleton-Sweet Rushcliffe U13g 15.8 4079 Eugenie Baines Worksop U13g 14.6
4679 LUCY Forrest Worksop U13g 14.7
69 Ellie Shephard Mansfield U13g 14.7
455g Laura Betts Worksop U13g 14.8
5499 Danielle Roe Sutton U13g 14.9
523g Caitlin Elliott Sutton U13g 14.9
494g Mia Swindell Worksop U13g 15.0
617g Eve Robinson Retford U13g 15.2
488g KATRIN Irvine Worksop U13g 15.3
512g Madeline Campbell sutton U13g 15.3
1469 Abigail Johnson Newark U13g 15.4
8569 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts U13g 155
531g Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton U13g 155
13g Sophie Brown Mansfield U13g 15.7
3759 Nancy Britten Rushcliffe U13g 16.1
393g Ruby Penn Rushcliffe U13g 16.3
3299 Ruby Ryan Rushcliffe U13g 16.4
667g Sophie Hunt Retford U13g 16.5
433g Jasmine Warner Worksop U13g 16.5
481g Laren Kirk Worksop U13g 16.5
14g Tathya Bascombe Mansfield U13g 16.5
313g Imogen Edwards Rushcliffe U13g 16.7
538g Laura McHargue Sutton U13g 16.8
1000g not known Club ?? ? 16.9
394g Mara Juric Rushcliffe U13g 17.0
1479 Ellie Burrell Newark U13g 17.1
4179 Molly Hind Worksop U13g 17.1
174g Chelsea Richmond Newark U13g 17.4
143g Alice Gibbs Newark U13g 18.3
T25 U13 Girls 200m Ti7 U13 Girls 1200m
Mini League Record Charlotte McLennagham Mini League Record Caelidh Ross
26.4 3.59.4
Notts AC (May 10) Mansfield Harriers (July 09)
AAA Grade 1 28.4 AAA Grade 1 3.57.6
Scoring Athletes Scoring Athletes
Points  grade Points grade
803g Ellie Brown Notts U13g 279 7 G1 337g Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe U13g 4.04.1 7 G3
380g Hannah Booth Rushcliffe U13g 28.1 6 G1 4029 Freya Dolby Worksop U13g 4.16.5 6
9g Kelsey Pearce Mansfield U13g 293 5 G3 1379 Katie Davis Newark U13g 4.20.6 5
4679 LUCY Forrest Worksop U13g 29.8 4 G4 523g Caitlin Elliott Sutton U13g 4.25.0 4
5549 Isabelle Skelton Sutton U13g 30.9 3 o 3
618g Georgiana Templeton Retford U13g 326 2 o 2
1469 Abigail Johnson Newark U13g 332 1 o 1
Competing Athletes (In Rank Order) Competing Athletes (In Rank Order)
803g Ellie Brown Notts U13g 279 Gl 337g Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe U13g 4.04.1 G3
380g Hannah Booth Rushcliffe U13g 28.1 Gl 4029 Freya Dolby Worksop U13g 4.16.5
9g Kelsey Pearce Mansfield U13g 293 G3 1379 Katie Davis Newark U13g 4.20.6
4679 LUCY Forrest Worksop U13g 29.8 G4 523g Caitlin Elliott Sutton U13g 4.25.0
269 Courtney Spencer Mansfield U13g 30.0 G4 518g Harriet Cross Sutton U13g 4.29.6
8g Kelly Seaman Mansfield U13g 30.4 G4 124g Chloe Goulding Newark U13g 4.31.6
3g Jessica LAKE Mansfield U13g 30.8 554g Isabelle Skelton Sutton U13g 4.32.2
4559 Laura Betts Worksop U13g 30.9 3759 Nancy Britten Rushcliffe U13g 4.36.7
129 Holly-May Spencer Mansfield U13g 30.9 557g Sophie Taylor Sutton U13g 4.42.0
554g Isabelle Skelton Sutton U13g 30.9 313g Imogen Edwards Rushcliffe U13g 4.47.0
503g Alex Arbon Sutton U13g 314 393g Ruby Penn Rushcliffe U13g 4.53.6
549g Danielle Roe Sutton U13g 315 394g Mara Juric Rushcliffe U13g 5.02.0
8569 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts U13g 319 180g Catherine Booth Newark U13g 5.03.7
69 Ellie Shephard Mansfield U13g 319 187g Freya Henshaw Newark U13g 5.11.6
531g Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton U13g 32.0 4179 Molly Hind Worksop U13g 5.17.7
618g Georgiana Templeton Retford U13g 326 4369 Melissa Simpson Worksop U13g 5.19.9
5129 Madeline Campbell sutton U13g 33.0 143g Alice Gibbs Newark U13g 5.22.1
1469 Abigail Johnson Newark U13g 332
14g Tathya Bascombe Mansfield U13g 336
6679 Sophie Hunt Retford U13g 33.6
3299 Ruby Ryan Rushcliffe U13g 34.1
5579 Sophie Taylor Sutton U13g 345
538g Laura McHargue Sutton U13g 35.1
4369 Melissa Simpson Worksop U13g 353
393g Ruby Penn Rushcliffe U13g 355
1749 Chelsea Richmond Newark U13g 36.3
1479 Ellie Burrell Newark U13g 36.5
313g Imogen Edwards Rushcliffe U13g 36.5
394g Mara Juric Rushcliffe U13g 36.8
T31 U13 Girls 4x100 relay F15 U13 Girls High Jump
Mini League Record Holly, Amy, Millie, Lily-May Mini League Record Chloe Elphick
55.3 1.45
Notts AC (June 14) Sutton Harriers (2006)
AAA Grade 1 AAA Grade 1 141
Scoring Athletes Scoring Athletes
810g Notts U13g 58.2 7.0 259 Paige Vick Mansfield U13g 1.25 7 G4
269 Mansfield U13g 58.5 6.0 4559 Laura Betts Worksop U13g 1.20 6
4679 Worksop U13g 61.3 5.0 195g Ellie Monaghan Newark U13g 1.15 5
549g Sutton U13g 62.7 4.0 518g Harriet Cross Sutton U13g 115 4
337g Rushcliffe U13g 62.8 3.0 617g Eve Robinson Retford U13g 1.10 3



1959
618g

FO4

8g

337g
810g
4029
523g
618g
1469

Newark
Retford

Competing Athletes

Jessica Kiabala
Amelia Briggs-Goode
Poppy Malik

Ellie Brown
Courtney Spencer
Paige Vick

Jessica LAKE
Kelsey Pearce
LUCY Forrest
Laura Betts

Mia Swindell

Freya Dolby
Holly-May Spencer
Tathya Bascombe
Sophie Brown

Ellie Shephard
Danielle Roe

Alex Arbon

Harriet Cross
Caitlin Elliott

Maya Todd Mcintyre
Nancy Britten

Ruby Ryan

Hannah Booth

Ellie Monaghan
Chloe Goulding
Katie Davis

Abigail Johnson
Georgiana Templeton
Sophie Hunt

Erin Jackson

Sam Templeton
Laura McHargue
Anne-Marie Herbert
Isabelle Skelton
Madeline Campbell
Laren Kirk

Molly Hind

Eugenie Baines
Jasmine Warner
Imogen Edwards
Louisa Bell

Ruby Penn

Eve Middleton-Sweet
Freya Henshaw
Alice Gibbs
Catherine Booth
Ellie Burrell

U13 Girls Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Kelly Seaman

Maya Todd Mcintyre
Jessica Kiabala
Freya Dolby

Caitlin Elliott
Georgiana Templeton
Abigail Johnson

Competing Athletes

8g
337g
259
129
3809
810g
4029
523g
518g
512g
269
139
5549
618g
3759
897g
503g
3229
407g
814g
3039
1469
1959
1379
617g
531g
5579
180g
1439
5389
14g
1479
433g
6679
4809
4369
8299
1879

Kelly Seaman
Maya Todd Mcintyre
Paige Vick
Holly-May Spencer
Hannah Booth
Jessica Kiabala
Freya Dolby

Caitlin Elliott
Harriet Cross
Madeline Campbell
Courtney Spencer
Sophie Brown
Isabelle Skelton
Georgiana Templeton
Nancy Britten
Poppy Malik

Alex Arbon

Eve Middleton-Sweet
Eugenie Baines
Evie Hall

Louisa Bell

Abigail Johnson
Ellie Monaghan
Katie Davis

Eve Robinson
Anne-Marie Herbert
Sophie Taylor
Catherine Booth
Alice Gibbs

Laura McHargue
Tathya Bascombe
Ellie Burrell
Jasmine Warner
Sophie Hunt
Savannah Storey
Melissa Simpson
Honey Platts

Freya Henshaw

U13g 64.2
U13g 65.2

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
‘Worksop U13g
‘Worksop U13g
‘Worksop U13g
‘Worksop U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g

Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g

Newark U13g
Newark U13g
Newark U13g
Newark U13g
Retford U13g
Retford U13g
Retford Ul5g
Retford U15b
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
sutton U13g
‘Worksop U13g
‘Worksop U13g
‘Worksop U13g
‘Worksop U13g

Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g

Newark U13g
Newark U13g
Newark U13g
Newark U13g
Millie Haw

Notts AC (May 14)

4.5
Mansfield U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Notts U13g
‘Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Retford U13g
Newark U13g

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Notts U13g
‘Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Sutton U13g
Retford U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
‘Worksop U13g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Newark U13g
Newark U13g
Newark U13g
Retford U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Newark U13g
Newark U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Newark U13g
Worksop U13g
Retford U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g
Notts U13g
Newark U13g

20

58.2
58.2
58.2
58.2
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
613
613
613
613
62.1
62.1
62.1
62.1
62.7
62.7
62.7
62.7
62.8
62.8
62.8
62.8
64.2
64.2
64.2
64.2
65.2
65.2
65.2
65.2
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
66.3
66.30
66.30
66.30
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
71.10
71.10
71.10
71.10

3.90
3.87
3.74
3.62
3.58
3.30
3.15

Points

DQ

PRNWRO O~

Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Newark
Retford

3229 Eve Middleton-Sweet

Competing Athletes

259 Paige Vick

455¢ Laura Betts

494g Mia Swindell

1959 Ellie Monaghan

5189 Harriet Cross

6179 Eve Robinson

3229 Eve Middleton-Sweet
1379 Katie Davis

F10 U13 Girls Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

9g Kelsey Pearce

4679 LUCY Forrest

5499 Danielle Roe

337g Maya Todd Mcintyre
81l4g Evie Hall

1959 Ellie Monaghan

Competing Athletes

9g Kelsey Pearce
3g Jessica LAKE
4679 LUCY Forrest
69 Ellie Shephard
139 Sophie Brown
259 Paige Vick

5499 Danielle Roe

337g Maya Todd Mcintyre
503g Alex Arbon

81l4g Evie Hall

8629 Yasmin Nutt

129 Holly-May Spencer
1959 Ellie Monaghan
407g Eugenie Baines
417g Molly Hind

433g Jasmine Warner
180g Catherine Booth
481g Laren Kirk

187g Freya Henshaw
174g Chelsea Richmond
3299 Ruby Ryan

488g KATRIN Irvine

Rushcliffe

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield
Worksop
Worksop
Newark
Sutton
Retford
Rushcliffe
Newark

Bethany Mitchell

U13g

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Sutton Harriers (2005)

8.45

Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Notts
Newark

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield
Mansfield
Worksop
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Notts
Notts
Mansfield
Newark
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Newark
Worksop
Newark
Newark
Rushcliffe
Worksop

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

1.10

1.25
1.20
1.20
115
115
1.10
1.10
1.10

7.53
7.08
5.75
5.67
5.16
4.65

G4

PNWROO N

G3

G4

G3
G4



T02

131b
808b
314b
468b

131b
808b
314b
323b
468b
352b
312b
324b

T26

808b
188b
342b
468b
526b
623b

808b
188b
342b
138b
468b
526b
831b
361b
151b
623b
521b
541b
391b
334b
543b
337b
534b
192b
418b

T32

Under 13 Boys

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Harris Campbell
Alexander Cooper
Nathan Gookey
Laith Gladwin

Competing Athletes

Harris Campbell
Alexander Cooper
Nathan Gookey
Tom Martindale
Laith Gladwin
Jack Wynne
James Gandee
Charlie Martindale

U13 Boys 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Alexander Cooper
Ben Smith

Dylan Rich

Laith Gladwin
William Fairweather
Aleksandar Taylor

Competing Athletes

Alexander Cooper
Ben Smith

Dylan Rich

Alex Evans

Laith Gladwin
William Fairweather
Jack Rogers
Toby Hullis

Alex Johnson
Aleksandar Taylor
Oliver Dellar
Curtis Moss
William Turner
Edward Parry
Charlie Norman
Thomas Pollard
Harry Jones
Oliver Leeson
Jake Charters

Notts Mini League Match 3 Bingham

U13 Boys 75m hurdles T08
Ben Rendell
125
Notts AC (July 13)
12.9
Points grade
Newark U13b 12.9 7 G1 342b
Notts U13b 13.0 6 G2 831b
Rushcliffe U13b 143 5 G4 508b
Worksop U13b 16.8 4 151b
[¢] 3 432b
[¢] o 2 619b
[¢] 1
(In Rank Order)
Newark U13b 129 G1 342b
Notts U13b 13.0 G2 314b
Rushcliffe U13b 143 G4 831b
Rushcliffe U13b 15.9 508b
Worksop U13b 16.8 151b
Rushcliffe U13b 17.0 526b
Rushcliffe U13b 171 138b
Rushcliffe U13b 173 432b
385b
541b
619b
521b
543b
534b
622b
192b
620b
T18
Jaikan Wood
27
Notts AC (May 10)
26.8
New Record
Points grade
Notts U13b 26.6 7 G1 188b
Newark U13b 275 6 G3 378b
Rushcliffe U13b 28.1 5 G3 468b
Worksop U13b 295 4 814b
Sutton U13b 29.6 3 541b
Retford U13b 30.9 2 624b
[¢] 1
(In Rank Order)
Notts U13b 26.6 Gl 188b
Newark U13b 275 G3 378b
Rushcliffe U13b 28.1 G3 468b
Newark U13b 29.4 352b
Worksop U13b 29.5 334b
Sutton U13b 29.6 361b
Notts U13b 29.6 814b
Rushcliffe U13b 29.6 541b
Newark U13b 30.2 836b
Retford U13b 30.9 624b
Sutton U13b 317 337b
sutton U13b 31.9 418b
Rushcliffe U13b 32.0 312b
Rushcliffe U13b 32.2 543b
Sutton U13b 323 391b
Rushcliffe U13b 32.6
Sutton U13b 34.2
Newark U13b 35.8
Worksop U13b 37.4
F11

U13 Boys 4x100 relay

Sun-07-June-15

U13 Boys 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Dylan Rich
Jack Rogers
Conor Bowskill
Alex Johnson
Owen Bloomer
Jason Batty

Competing Athletes

Dylan Rich
Nathan Gookey
Jack Rogers
Conor Bowskill
Alex Johnson
William Fairweather
Alex Evans
Owen Bloomer
Jonty Bouch
Curtis Moss
Jason Batty
Oliver Dellar
Charlie Norman
Harry Jones
Alister Spink
Oliver Leeson
Ben Knox

U13 Boys 1500m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Ben Smith
James Wardle
Laith Gladwin
Leo Saporita
Curtis Moss
Daniel Wendon

Competing Athletes

Ben Smith
James Wardle
Laith Gladwin
Jack Wynne
Edward Parry
Toby Hullis

Leo Saporita
Curtis Moss
Danial Broderick
Daniel Wendon
Thomas Pollard
Jake Charters
James Gandee
Charlie Norman
William Turner

U13 Boys High Jump

William Bradley

131
Sutton Harriers (June 11)
12.9
Rushcliffe u13sb
Notts U13b
sutton U13b
Newark U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford u13b

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
sutton u13b
Newark U13b
Sutton U13b
Newark U13b
Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe u13b
sutton U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton uU13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Retford U13b
Newark uU13b
Retford u13b

James Longdale
4.52.4

Worksop (June 11)
4.50.5

Newark u13b
Rushcliffe uU13b
Worksop U13b
Notts U13b
sutton u13b
Retford U13b

(In Rank Order)

Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe u13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
sutton u13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

13.4
13.6
14.1
14.2
14.6
15.1

13.4
135
13.6
14.1
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.6
14.7
14.8
15.1
15.1
15.2
15.4
15.9
16.4
17.6

New Record

4.46.1
5.06.3
5.18.4
5.31.0
5.32.3
5.33.8

4.46.1
5.06.3
5.18.4
5.19.0
524.1
5.29.1
5.31.0
5.32.3
5.33.1
5.33.8
5.34.5
5.36.8
5.45.0
5.56.4
6.02.1

Points

PNWNOO N

G3
G3
G4

Points

PNWNOO N

Gl
G3



151b
342b
831b
541b
619b

151b
188b
131b
138b
342b
361b
334b
314b
831b
814b
836b
808b
541b
526b
521b
508b
391b
337b
373b
300b
619b
623b
620b
622b
352b
324b
323b
378b

F17

808b
314b
151b
526b
619b
432b

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Newark
Rushcliffe
Notts
sutton
Retford

Competing Athletes

Alex Johnson

Ben Smith

Harris Campbell
Alex Evans

Dylan Rich

Toby Hullis
Edward Parry
Nathan Gookey
Jack Rogers

Leo Saporita
Danial Broderick
Alexander Cooper
Curtis Moss
William Fairweather
Oliver Dellar
Conor Bowskill
William Turner
Thomas Pollard
Joshua Birks
Undeclared Athlete
Jason Batty
Aleksandar Taylor
Ben Knox

Alister Spink

Jack Wynne
Charlie Martindale
Tom Martindale
James Wardle

U13 Boys Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Alexander Cooper
Nathan Gookey
Alex Johnson
William Fairweather
Jason Batty

Owen Bloomer

Competing Athletes

808b
314b
151b
342b
188b
131b
526b
508b
831b
323b
362b
534b
391b
521b
324b
619b
373b
623b
532b
432b
622b
337b
620b

Alexander Cooper
Nathan Gookey
Alex Johnson
Dylan Rich

Ben Smith

Harris Campbell
William Fairweather
Conor Bowskill
Jack Rogers

Tom Martindale
Ben Perkins
Harry Jones
William Turner
Oliver Dellar
Charlie Martindale
Jason Batty
Joshua Birks
Aleksandar Taylor
Joseph Jefferies
Owen Bloomer
Alister Spink
Thomas Pollard
Ben Knox

Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky

56.5
Notts AC (July 09)

U13b 57.4

U13b 57.7

U13b 58.3

U13b 60.08

U13b 65.7
o

( In Rank Order)

Newark U13b
Newark U13b
Newark U13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Rushcliffe U13sb
Rushcliffe U13b

Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe ?

Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Peter Carrington

4.68
Newark AC (June 08)

4.7
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Newark U13b
Sutton uU13b
Retford U13b
Worksop U13b

( In Rank Order)

Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Newark U13b
Newark U13b
Sutton U13b
sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe Ullb
Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

57.4
57.4
57.4
57.4
57.7
57.7
57.7
57.7
58.3
58.3
58.3
58.3
60.1
60.1
60.1
60.1
62.8
62.8
62.8
62.8
65.7
65.7
65.7
65.7
65.9
65.9
65.9
65.9

4.39
4.28
4.05
3.82
3.22
3.12

4.39
4.28
4.05
4.03
3.92
391
3.82
3.60
3.55
3.45
3.44
341
3.35
3.30
3.29
3.22
3.22
3.21
3.12
3.12
3.01
2.99
251

Points grade

Points
7

PNWDAOON

G4
G4

G4
Ga

131b
802b
323b
432b
623b

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Harris Campbell
Harrison Sikora-Bradley
Tom Martindale

Owen Bloomer
Aleksandar Taylor

Competing Athletes

131b
802b
323b
432b
324b
378b
623b

F05

508b
619b
373b
138b
418b
814b

Harris Campbell
Harrison Sikora-Bradley
Tom Martindale

Owen Bloomer

Charlie Martindale
James Wardle
Aleksandar Taylor

U13 Boys Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Conor Bowskill
Jason Batty
Joshua Birks
Alex Evans
Jake Charters
Leo Saporita

Competing Athletes

508b
532b
619b
373b
138b
620b
622b
418b
624b
334b
378b
814b
836b

Conor Bowskill
Joseph Jefferies
Jason Batty
Joshua Birks
Alex Evans
Ben Knox
Alister Spink
Jake Charters
Daniel Wendon
Edward Parry
James Wardle
Leo Saporita
Danial Broderick

Nathan Garratt

1.45
Worksop (May-12)

1.45
Newark U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b

(In Rank Order)

Newark U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford u1sb

Nathan Langley

Worksop (May 12)

9.45
sutton U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Newark U13b
Worksop U13b
Notts U13b

(In Rank Order)

sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Retford u13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Newark U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe uU13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b

1.30
1.30
1.20
115
1.10

1.30
1.30
1.20
115
1.10
1.10
1.10

5.95
5.30
5.24
5.19
4.64
4.01

5.95
5.74
5.30
5.24
5.19
5.08
5.00
4.64
4.43
4.30
4.24
4.01
3.84

oo
BN WS o

G4
G4

PNWNO O N



TO3

4489
533g
150g
6469
878g
379g

4489
533g
1509
6469
878g
837g
5289
828g
158g
379g

T27

8469
6469
509g
1629
323g
4219

8469
815g
6469
509g
5399
5529
644g
533g
8289
1629
5569
323g
3249
421g
1569
6369
6459
641g
639g
5449
548g
159g
530g
4209

T33

Under 15 Girls

U15 Girls 75m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Emily Race
Rebecca Johns
Chantelle Haywood
Morgan Spink

Amy Keady

Claire Stuttard

Competing Athletes

Emily Race
Rebecca Johns
Chantelle Haywood
Morgan Spink
Amy Keady
Florence Reed
Chloe Gillicker
Holly Mellor
Lauren Owens
Claire Stuttard

U15 Girls 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Amy Tivey
Morgan Spink
Sadie Bradley
Anna Smith
Olivia Misiuda
Victoria West

Competing Athletes

Amy Tivey
Millie Haw
Morgan Spink
Sadie Bradley
Felicia Miloro
Amelia Sewell
Amber Scott
Rebecca Johns
Holly Mellor
Anna Smith
Freja Strom
Olivia Misiuda
Jaime Misiuda
Victoria West
Lauren Mills
Claudia Curry
Mollie Scott
Isobel Lamb
Jasmine Harris-Hart
Amy Peart-Roddis
Alexandra Roe
Tilly Owens
Abigail Granger
Amelia Harrop

U15 Girls 4x100 relay

Anna Davis
11.7
Notts AC (June 09)
11.9
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Worksop Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts U15g
Sutton U159
Notts Ul5g
Newark Uls5g

Rushcliffe Ulsg

New Record

115
125
12.6
12.6
12.8
17.1

115
125
12.6
12.6
12.8
13.1
13.6
14.2
16.2
17.1

Charlotte McLennagham

24.8
Notts AC (May-12)
26.2
Notts U15g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ulsg
Worksop Ul5g

( In Rank Order)

Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Sutton U159
Sutton Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Notts Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Newark Uls5g
Retford Ulsg
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ulsg
Sutton U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g

26.3
275
28.4
30.2
30.3
30.4

26.3
27.3
275
28.4
28.5
29.3
29.3
29.5
29.9
30.2
30.2
30.3
30.4
30.4
30.6
30.8
30.8
312
313
31.6
31.7
321
322
323

Points
7

PNWAOOD

Gl
G3
G3
G3
G4
G4

Points

PNWDAOON

G2
G3
G4

grade
Gl
G3
G3
G3
G4

grade
G2
G4

TO9

49

8469
5289
153g
421g
641g
3669

49
8469
5289
153g
8379
5099
845¢g
5529
535g
5569
8689
421g
641g
1499
429
639g
530g
5449
548g
420g
6359
3669

T20

6449
323g
1629
8689
4349
5569

644g
323g
6459
1629
1569
635g
868g
4349
6369
8679
3669
8689
8629
5569
878g
6389
307g
4199
6429
360g

FO3

Notts Mini League Match 3 Bingham

Sun-07-June-15

U15 Girls 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Daisy Smith
Amy Tivey
Chloe Gillicker
Katie Mackintosh
Victoria West
Isobel Lamb

Mia Hoejbjerg

Competing Athletes

Daisy Smith

Amy Tivey

Chloe Gillicker
Katie Mackintosh
Florence Reed
Sadie Bradley
Liberte Taylor
Amelia Sewell
Olivia Jones

Freja Strom

Ava Remzi
Victoria West
Isobel Lamb
Imogen Harcombe
Abigail Eardley
Jasmine Harris-Hart
Abigail Granger
Amy Peart-Roddis
Alexandra Roe
Amelia Harrop
Molly Burgess
Mia Hoejbjerg

U15 Girls 1500m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Amber Scott
Olivia Misiuda
Anna Smith
Ava Remzi
Erin Lonsdale
Freja Strom

Competing Athletes

Amber Scott
Olivia Misiuda
Mollie Scott
Anna Smith
Lauren Mills
Molly Burgess
Ava Remzi

Erin Lonsdale
Claudia Curry
Emma Williams
Mia Hoejbjerg
Ava Remzi
Yasmin Nutt
Freja Strom
Amy Keady
Sophie Grierson
Elise Buttery
Lucy Harrop
Megan Maiden
Sarah Maston

U15 Girls High Jump

Charlotte McLennagham

12.2
Notts AC (May-12)
12.7

Mansfield Ul5g
Notts U15g
Sutton U15g
Newark Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield Ul5g
Notts U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Notts U15g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Mansfield Uls5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ulsg

Georgia Milton

457.2

Mansfield Harriers (2006)
4.48.7

Retford Ulsg
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton U159

(In Rank Order)

Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Retford Ulsg
Newark Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Notts U15g
Notts U13g
Sutton Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g

12.7
12.8
13.6
13.7
14.6
14.7
16.5

12.7
12.8
13.6
13.7
13.7
13.9
13.9
14.2
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.6
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.9
15.2
15.2
153
16.4
16.5

New Record

4.56.3
5.08.4
5.10.7
5.45.0
5.46.0
5515

4.56.3
5.08.4
5.09.2
5.10.7
5.30.4
5.43.8
5.45.0
5.46.0
5.46.9
5.47.3
5.48.1
5.50.3
5.50.6
5515
5.54.3
5.55.6
5.55.9
5.57.1
5.59.2
6.00.3

Points
7

PNWNOOD

Gl
G2

Points

PNWNOO N

G3
G4
G4
G4



8159
548g
149g
4209
6419
3669

815g
8059
8459
8469
650g
671b
3449
6529
548g
509g
533g
5289
1499
1629
150g
153g
5569
535g
5449
5529
420g
4219
4199
448¢g
641g
639g
6449
6469
3669
3249
360g
307g
645g
6429
6369
6359

F13

4489
533g
8159

6469
150g
307g

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Notts
Sutton
Newark
Worksop
Retford
Rushcliffe

Competing Athletes

Millie Haw

Isobel Lee

Liberte Taylor
Amy Tivey

Emma Dakin
Oliver Driver

Meg Saunders
Emily-Rose Maule
Alexandra Roe
Sadie Bradley
Rebecca Johns
Chloe Gillicker
Imogen Harcombe
Anna Smith
Chantelle Haywood
Katie Mackintosh
Freja Strom

Olivia Jones

Amy Peart-Roddis
Amelia Sewell
Amelia Harrop
Victoria West
Lucy Harrop
Emily Race

Isobel Lamb
Jasmine Harris-Hart
Amber Scott
Morgan Spink
Mia Hoejbjerg
Jaime Misiuda
Sarah Maston
Elise Buttery
Mollie Scott
Megan Maiden
Claudia Curry
Molly Burgess

U15 Girls Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Emily Race
Rebecca Johns
Millie Haw

Daisy Smith
Morgan Spink
Chantelle Haywood
Elise Buttery

Competing Athletes

448¢g
533g
5399
8159
49
6469
150g
509g
5359
1599
8689
5289
429
1499
158g
640g
8679
6459
6369
530g
1629
6399
635g
307g
360g
6669
3669

Emily Race
Rebecca Johns
Felicia Miloro

Millie Haw

Daisy Smith
Morgan Spink
Chantelle Haywood
Sadie Bradley
Olivia Jones

Tilly Owens

Ava Remzi

Chloe Gillicker
Abigail Eardley
Imogen Harcombe
Lauren Owens

Erin Jackson
Emma Williams
Mollie Scott
Claudia Curry
Abigail Granger
Anna Smith
Jasmine Harris-Hart
Molly Burgess
Elise Buttery

Sarah Maston
Alexandra Bobanko
Mia Hoejbjerg

0
52.2
Notts AC ()
U15g 53
Ulsg 56.9
U15g 57.2
U15g 58.2
U15g 60.1
U1sg 62.1

(In Rank Order)

Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts U15g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul7g
Retford u1sb
Rushcliffe Ul7g
Retford Ul7g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Newark Ulsg
Newark Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Worksop Uls5g
Worksop Uls5g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ulsg
Retford Ulsg
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Rushcliffe Uls5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Uls5g
Retford Ulsg
Retford Ul5g
Alice Hillyer

4.92
Notts AC (June 08)

5.05
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Notts Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Rushcliffe Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Worksop Ulsg
Sutton U159
Sutton Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Mansfield Ulsg
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Newark Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ulsg
Notts U15g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Uls5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
56.9
56.9
56.9
56.9
57.2
57.2
57.2
57.2
57.9
57.9
57.9
57.9
58.2
58.2
58.2
58.2
60.1
60.1
60.1
60.1
62.1
62.1
62.1
62.1
64.2
64.2
64.2
64.2

4.84
4.65
4.63
4.60
4.44
4.44
2.80

4.84
465
4.65
4.63
4.60
4.44
4.44
4.22
4.05
401
3.87
3.81
3.73
3.58
3.56
3.46
3.44
3.31
3.26
3.15
3.11
2.93
2.89
2.80
2.68
2.50
0.00

Points
7

PNWAOON

G3
G4
G4
G4
G4

G3
G4
G4
G4

448¢g
539g
150g
6449
3609
878g

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Emily Race

Felicia Miloro
Chantelle Haywood
Amber Scott
Sarah Maston
Amy Keady

Competing Athletes

4489
539g
150g
5529
1599
1569
6449
153g
360g
6429
878g

F08

8459
5489
6669
158g
420g
3799

Emily Race
Felicia Miloro
Chantelle Haywood
Amelia Sewell
Tilly Owens
Lauren Mills
Amber Scott
Katie Mackintosh
Sarah Maston
Megan Maiden
Amy Keady

U15 Girls Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Liberte Taylor
Alexandra Roe
Alexandra Bobanko
Lauren Owens
Amelia Harrop
Claire Stuttard

Competing Athletes

845g
5489
5449
6669
1589
4209
421g
379g
535g
6429
8679

Liberte Taylor
Alexandra Roe
Amy Peart-Roddis
Alexandra Bobanko
Lauren Owens
Amelia Harrop
Victoria West
Claire Stuttard
Olivia Jones
Megan Maiden
Emma Williams

Kate Plate
1.55
Notts AC (july 08)
157

Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Retford
Rushcliffe
Notts

(In Rank Order)

Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Sutton
Newark
Newark
Retford
Newark
Rushcliffe
Retford
Notts

Emma Dakin
10.71
Retford (April 14)
10.6

Notts
Sutton
Retford
Newark
Worksop
Rushcliffe

(In Rank Order)

Notts
Sutton
Sutton
Retford
Newark
Worksop
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Retford
Notts

U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159

U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159

U159
U159
U159
U15g
U159
U159

U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159
U159

1.48
1.45
1.40
1.30
1.20
1.20

1.48
1.45
1.40
1.40
135
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20

7.90
7.79
7.15
6.16
6.13
5.66

7.90
7.79
7.49
7.15
6.16
6.13
5.66
5.66
5.54
5.17
5.03

NN
P o Pao~N

G3
G4
G4
G4

PNWNOO N



TO4

864b
627b
466b

864b
627b
466b
634b

T28

525b
351b
852b
190b
626b

525b
351b
852b
807b
547b
190b
626b
510b
537b
346b
506b
811b
671b
634b

Under 15 Boys

U15 Boys 80m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Charlie Price
Billy Green
Caius Tweed

Competing Athletes

Charlie Price
Billy Green

Caius Tweed
Jack Randell

U15 Boys 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Samuel Fairweather
Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Alfie Williams-Hughes
Emyr Jenkins

Jake Bradford

Competing Athletes

Samuel Fairweather
Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Alfie Williams-Hughes
Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Cameron Rawson
Emyr Jenkins

Jake Bradford
Matthew Brown
Robert Lounds
James Tweedie
Benjamin Blythe
Oliver Lloyd

Oliver Driver

Jack Randell

Perry Offler
11.8
Notts AC (Sept 08)
12
Notts U15b
Retford U15b
Worksop U15b

(In Rank Order)

Notts U15b
Retford U15b
Worksop U15b
Retfrod U15b

Benjamin Mattinson

23.7
Notts AC (July-2013)
23.9
Sutton U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Notts U15b
Newark U15b
Retford U15b

(In Rank Order)

Sutton U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Notts U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Newark U15b
Retford U15b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Retford U15b
Retfrod U15b

13.2
16.0
16.2

o oo

Points

PNWANOON

G4

Points

PNWANOON

grade
G4

grade
G2
G4
G4

Notts Mini League Match 3

T10

525b
351b
852b
190b
626b
466b

525b
351b
527b
852b
807b
190b
547b
626b
510b
897b
506b
466b
537b
671b
152b
634b
628b
670b

T22

835b
327b
631b
404b

835b
327b
840b
631b
404b

Bingham

Sun-07-June-15

U15 Boys 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Samuel Fairweather
Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Alfie Williams-Hughes
Emyr Jenkins

Jake Bradford

Caius Tweed

Competing Athletes

Samuel Fairweather
Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Joe Gerrard

Alfie Williams-Hughes
Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Emyr Jenkins
Cameron Rawson
Jake Bradford
Matthew Brown

Alex Jackson
Benjamin Blythe
Caius Tweed

Robert Lounds
Oliver Driver

Jake Ludlam

Jack Randell

Joseph Harris-Hart
Owen Robson

U15 Boys 1500m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Milan Campion
Finn Moffatt
Sam Templeton
James Carratt

Competing Athletes

Milan Campion
Finn Moffatt
Sam Richardson
Sam Templeton
James Carratt

Benjamin Mattinson

115
Notts AC (July 13)
11.7

Sutton U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Notts U15b
Newark U15b
Retford U15b
Worksop U1sb

(In Rank Order)

Sutton U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Notts U15b
Newark U15b
Sutton U15b
Retford U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Worksop U1sb
Sutton U15b
Retford U15b
Newark U15b
Retfrod U15b
Retford U15b
Retford U15b
Mark Thompson
4.25.5

Notts AC (June 08)
4.22.0

Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Retford U15b
Worksop U1sb

(In Rank Order)

Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Notts U15b
Retford U15b
Worksop U15b

Points

PNWSOO

Points
7

PNWSOO

G4
G4

grade

grade
G4
G4



T34

527b
807b
346b
626b
404b

328b
588b
199b
425b
527b
510b
547b
525b
807b
811b
864b
852b
346b
327b
347b
351b
626b
634b
627b
671b
404b
466b
410b
411b

F06

411b
351b
547b
807b
627b
152b

U15 Boys 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Sutton
Notts
Rushcliffe
Retford
Worksop

Competing Athletes

Joss Moffatt

Leo Tang

Ricky Richmond
Nathan Langley

Joe Gerrard
Matthew Brown
Cameron Rawson
Samuel Fairweather
Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Oliver Lloyd

Charlie Price

Alfie Williams-Hughes
James Tweedie

Finn Moffatt

Callum Tweedie
Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Jake Bradford

Jack Randell

Billy Green

Oliver Driver

James Carratt

Caius Tweed

Regan Langley
William Hickton

U15 Boys Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

William Hickton
Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Cameron Rawson
Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Billy Green

Jake Ludlam

Competing Athletes

411b
351b
547b
807b
525b
839b
627b
537b
671b
628b
152b
631b
410b
670b

William Hickton
Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Cameron Rawson
Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Samuel Fairweather
Harry Whyley

Billy Green

Robert Lounds
Oliver Driver

Joseph Harris-Hart
Jake Ludlam

Sam Templeton
Regan Langley
Owen Robson

Alisair,Benjamin,Joshua,Ryan

49
Notts AC (June 12)

U15b 51.7
U15b 52.4
U15b 57.3
U15b 59
U15b 61.7
o
o

( In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ul7b
Sutton Ul7b
Newark U17b
Worksop U1l7b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U1sb
Notts U15b
Notts U15b
Notts U1sb

Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b

Retford U15b
Retfrod U1sb
Retford U15b
Retford U15b
Worksop U15b
Worksop U15b
Worksop U1sb
Worksop U15b

Perry Offler

5.69
Notts AC (June 08)

5.7

Worksop U15b
Rushcliffe U1sb
Sutton U15b
Notts U1sb
Retford U15b
Newark U1sb

( In Rank Order)

Worksop U15b
Rushcliffe U1sb
Sutton U15b
Notts U1sb
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Retford U15b
Sutton U15b
Retford U15b
Retford U1sb
Newark U1sb
Retford U15b
Worksop U1sb
Retford U15b

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

48.1
48.1
48.1
48.1
51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7
52.4
52.4
52.4
52.4
57.3
57.3
57.3
57.3
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
61.7
61.7
61.7
61.7

4.91
4.89
4.70
4.67
4.17
3.59

4.91
4.89
4.70
4.67
4.50
4.17
4.17
4.07
4.04
3.70
3.59
3.48
3.40
3.33

Points

PNWAOON

F18 U15 Boys High Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

411b William Hickton
527b Joe Gerrard
302b Noah Bignell
839%b Harry Whyley
631b Sam Templeton

Competing Athletes

411b William Hickton
527b Joe Gerrard
302b Noah Bignell
839%b Harry Whyley
466b Caius Tweed
631b Sam Templeton
627b Billy Green
410b Regan Langley
864b Charlie Price
670b Owen Robson

F14 U15 Boys Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

527b Joe Gerrard
404b James Carratt
626b Jake Bradford
897b Alex Jackson
152b Jake Ludlam
346b James Tweedie

Competing Athletes

527b Joe Gerrard

404b James Carratt
506b Benjamin Blythe
626b Jake Bradford
410b Regan Langley
897b Alex Jackson

152b Jake Ludlam

346b James Tweedie
628b Joseph Harris-Hart

Perry Offler
1.7
Notts AC (Sept 07)
1.7

Worksop U1sb
Sutton U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Notts u1sb
Retford U1sb

(In Rank Order)

Worksop U1sb
Sutton U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Notts u1sb
Worksop U15b
Retford U15b
Retford U15b
Worksop U15b
Notts ui1sb
Retford U1sb
Chris Clarke
13.48
Mansfield Harriers (June 08)
12.45

Sutton U15b
Worksop U15b
Retford U15b
Notts uU1sb
Newark U15b
Rushcliffe U15b

(In Rank Order)

Sutton U15b
Worksop U15b
Sutton U15b
Retford U15b
Worksop U15b
Notts u1sb
Newark U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Retford U15b

1.60
155
1.45
1.40
1.30

1.60
155
1.45
1.40
135
1.30
1.30
125
0.00
0.00

9.15
8.92
7.41
7.35
7.27
5.68

9.15
8.92
7.60
7.41
7.40
7.35
7.27
5.68
5.66

PNDMOUOION

G3
G4

PNWSMOON

G3
G4



T12

328b
658b
588b
199b
425b

F20

Under 17 Athletes and U9's

U17 Boys 100m

Competing Athletes

Joss Moffatt
Harry Wright
Leo Tang

Ricky Richmond
Nathan Langley

U17 Boys Long Jump

Competing Athletes

328b
425b
588b
199b

Ti1

585g
6529
3449
6509

F19

Joss Moffatt
Nathan Langley
Leo Tang

Ricky Richmond

U17 Girls 100m

Competing Athletes

Rimini Miloro
Emily-Rose Maule
Meg Saunders
Emma Dakin

U17 Girls Long Jump

Competing Athletes

6529
5859
219

6509
3449

T14

GIRLS
419
594¢g
5929
3859
387g
5969

Emily-Rose Maule
Rimini Miloro
Mollie Rowden
Emma Dakin

Meg Saunders

U9b 50m

Competing Athletes

Georgia Brown
Phoebe Skelton
Olivia Elliott
Maisy Wynne
Freya Munn
Millie Taylor

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ul7b

Retford Ul7b
Sutton Ul7b
Newark Ul7b
Worksop Ul7b

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ul7b

Worksop Ul7b
Sutton Ul7b
Newark Ul7b

(In Rank Order)

Sutton Ul7g
Retford Ul7g
Rushcliffe Ul7g
Retford Ul7g

(In Rank Order)

Retford Ul7g
Sutton Ul7g
Mansfield Ul7g
Retford Ul7g

Rushcliffe Ul7g

Mansfield U09g
sutton Ullg
sutton U09g

Rushcliffe U09g
Rushcliffe U09g
sutton U09g

11.4
11.7
11.9
12.0
12.2

12.9
135
14.0
14.7

5.02
4.81
4.72
4.38
3.98

G3
G4

G4

G4

G4

T21

199b
103b
328b
425b
588b

F02

U17 Boys 1500m

Competing Athletes

Ricky Richmond
Aaron Goulding
Joss Moffatt
Nathan Langley
Leo Tang

U17 Boys Shot

Competing Athletes

425b
328b

T19

6519

FO1

Nathan Langley
Joss Moffatt

U17 Girls 1500m

Competing Athletes

Megan Hunt

U17 Girls Shot

Competing Athletes

6509
6529
3449
3179

BOYS
393b
592b
644b
48b
392b
805b

Emma Dakin
Emily-Rose Maule
Meg Saunders
Alex Gandee

Louis Hallam
Bradley Budd

Ben Shepherd
Zak Ryan
Alfie Hall

(In Rank Order)

Newark
Newark
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Sutton

(In Rank Order)

Worksop
Rushcliffe

(In Rank Order)

Retford

(In Rank Order)

Retford
Retford
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe

Rushcliffe
sutton

Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Notts

U17b
Ui7b
U17b
U17b
Ul7b

U17b
Ui7b

U17g

u17g
u17g
u17g
Ul7g

uo9b
U09b

?9b
uo9b
U09b

4.39.7
4.41.9
4.50.7
4.59.7
5.21.7

11.82
9.97

5.30.2

G3

G1



Bingham Leisure Centre

Sunday-07-June-2015

Event

U 11 Boys Results
4x100 relay
150m
600m
80m
Howler Javelin

Long Jump

Age Group Totals
U1l Girls Results

4x100 relay

150m

600m

80m

Howler Javelin

High Jump
Age Group Totals

Clubs

U13 Boys Results
4x100 relay
75m hurdles
100m
1500m
200m
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Age Group Totals

U13 Girls Results
4x100 relay
70m hurdles
100m
1200m
200m
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Age Group Totals

Clubs

U 15 Boys Results
4x100 relay
80m hurdles
100m
1500m
200m
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Age Group Totals

U15Girls Results
4x100 relay
75m hurdles
100m
1500m
200m
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Age Group Totals

Clubs

Event Totals

Nottinghamshire Mini League Track and Field Athletics

Table of Points awarded for each event

Events Recorded 44

Start 10.00 am

Notts Mini League Match 3 Bingham

1-100 101-200 201-300 601-700 301-400 501-600 401-500
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
0 0 6 4 7 5 3
0 6 4 3 5 7 2
0 6 4 3 7 5 2
2 6.5 5 3 6.5 4 1
4 0 5 3 7 6 2
0 5 7 3 6 4 2
6 23.5 31 19 38.5 31 12
2 0 7 5 6 4 3
1 2 5 4 7 3 6
4 2 1 6 7 3 5
1 2 5 3.5 6 3.5 7
5 2 1 6 4 7 3
2 0 7 3 6 5 4
15 8 26 27.5 36 25.5 28
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
0 7 5 3 6 4 0
0 7 6 0 5 0 4
0 4 6 2 7 5 3
0 7 4 2 6 3 5
0 6 7 2 5 3 4
0 6.5 6.5 3 5 0 4
0 5 7 3 6 4 2
0 4 2 6 5 7 3
0 46.5 43.5 21 45 26 25
6 2 7 0 3 4 5
7 0 6 5 3 0 4
4 1 7 2 6 3 5
0 5 0 0 7 4 6
5 1 7 2 6 3 4
7 5 0 3 2 4 6
7 1 5 2 6 3 4
7 2 3 0 4 5 6
43 17 35 14 37 26 40
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
0 0 6 4 5 7 3
0 0 7 6 0 0 5
0 4 5 3 6 7 2
0 0 7 5 6 0 4
0 4 5 3 6 7 0
0 0 0 4 5 6 7
0 2 4 3 6 5 7
0 3 4 5 2 7 6
0 13 38 33 36 39 34
0 5 7 3 2 6 4
0 5 3 4 2 6 7
7 4 6 2 1 5 3
0 5 4 7 6 2 3
0 4 7 6 3 5 2
0 5 2.5 4 2.5 6 7
4 2 5 3 1 6 7
0 4 7 5 2 6 3
11 34 41.5 34 19.5 42 36
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop

75.0 142.0 215.0 148.5 212.0 189.5 175.0

AR R N N N NN AR R N N N NN AR R N N N NN AR N N N NN AN VA N N NN

AR R N N N NN

Event

4x100 relay
150m

600m

80m

Howler Javelin

Long Jump

Age Group Totals

4x100 relay
150m

600m

80m

Howler Javelin

High Jump

Age Group Totals

Clubs

4x100 relay

75m hurdles
100m

1500m

200m

High Jump

Long Jump

Shot

Age Group Totals

4x100 relay

70m hurdles
100m

1200m

200m

High Jump

Long Jump

Shot

Age Group Totals

Clubs

4x100 relay

80m hurdles
100m

1500m

200m

High Jump

Long Jump

Shot

Age Group Totals

4x100 relay

75m hurdles
100m

1500m

200m

High Jump

Long Jump

Shot

Age Group Totals

Clubs

Event Totals
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Nottinghamshire Mini Leaque Track and Field

Overall Match and Age group scores for the Year 2015
M B X A W S T
U 11 Girls Results Mansfield Newark Notts  Rushcliffe  Worksop Sutton Retford
Sunday 12-Apr-15 0 6 12 33 27 17 30
Sunday 17-May-15 0 0 21 39 27 21 35
Sunday 12-Jul-15
Sunday 07-Jun-15 15 8 26 36 28 255 275
Age Group Totals 15 14 59 108 82 63.5 92.5 Age Group Totals
U11 Boys Results
Sunday 12-Apr-15 0 19 25 37 9 17 27
Sunday 17-May-15 5 305 18 275 14 35 22
Sunday 12-Jul-15
Sunday 07-Jun-15 6 23.5 31 38.5 12 31 19
Age Group Totals 11 73 74 103 35 83 68 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe ~ Worksop Sutton Retford Clubs
U13 Girls Results
Sunday 12-Apr-15 46 115 39 45 355 20 10
Sunday 17-May-15 52 135 42 335 36 265 9.5
Sunday 12-Jul-15
Sunday 07-Jun-15 43 17 35 37 40 26 14
Age Group Totals 141 42 116 115.5 1115 72.5 33.5 Age Group Totals
U13 Boys Results
Sunday 12-Apr-15 0 41.5 43.5 44 22 38 15
Sunday 17-May-15 2 40 37 45 22 42 21
Sunday 12-Jul-15
Sunday 07-Jun-15 0 46.5 43.5 45 25 26 21
Age Group Totals 2 128 124 134 69 106 57 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe ~ Worksop Sutton Retford Clubs
U 15 Girls Results
Sunday 12-Apr-15 75 a1 33 13 37 415 36
Sunday 17-May-15 15 335 36.5 25 35 41 31
Sunday 12-Jul-15
Sunday 07-Jun-15 11 34 41.5 19.5 36 42 34
Age Group Totals 33.5 108.5 111 57.5 108 124.5 101 Age Group Totals
U15 Boys Results
Sunday 12-Apr-15 0 31 27 46 26 20 31
Sunday 17-May-15 0 35 32 5 38 39 34
Sunday 12-Jul-15
Sunday 07-Jun-15 0 13 38 36 34 39 33
Age Group Totals 0 79 97 87 98 98 98 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe ~ Worksop Sutton Retford Clubs
Event Totals 202.5 444.5 581 605 503.5 547.5 450 Event Totals
Adge Group & Team Overall Year Totals
[uiiains | | uiisoys | | uvizairis | U13 Boys | uisairs | uis Boys |
Rushcliffe 605.0 Rushcliffe 108.0 |Rushcliffe 103.0 [Mansfield 141.0 |Rushcliffe 134.0 |sutton 124.5 |Newark 79.0
Notts 581.0 Retford 92.5 |sutton 83.0 |Notts 116.0 |Newark 128.0 |Notts 111.0 |Retford 98.0
Sutton 547.5 Worksop 82.0 |Retford 68.0  |Rushcliffe 115.5 |Notts 124.0 |worksop 108.0 |worksop 98.0
\Worksop 503.5 Sutton 63.5 |Newark 73.0 |worksop 1115 |sutton 106.0 |Newark 108.5 |Notts 97.0
Retford 450.0 Notts 59.0 |Notts 74.0 |sutton 725 \Worksop 69.0 |Retford 101.0 |sutton 98.0
Newark 4445 Newark 14.0 |worksop 35.0 |Newark 42.0 Retford 57.0 |Rushcliffe 57.5 |Rushcliffe 87.0
Mansfield 202.5 Mansfield 15.0 |mansfield 11.0 |Retford 33.5 Mansfield 2.0 Mansfield 33.5 |Mansfield 0.0

The top row 70 is transferred to the details below therefore these tables need sorting, these tables do not need any inputs

TEAM EVENTS

U1l Girls
U1l Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

Best Overall Team

(after 3 events)

Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Newark

Rushcliffe

108
103
141
134
1245
79
605

points
points
points
points
points
points

points




